ORDER

APPOINTMENT OF CLERK OF MUNICIPAL COURT

STATE OF MINNESOTA) County of St.Louis)

MUNICIPAL COURT

CITY OF ELY

IT IS HEREBY ORDERED, That Urho 1/6. Tuomikoski be and he is bereby appointed Clerk of the Municipal Court of the City of Ely, St. Louis County, Minnesota, said appointment to be effective as of July 16th, 1945.

> John Kapsch, Judge Municipal Court, City of Ely, St. Louis County, Minnesota

STATE OF MINNESOTA) County of St.Louis)

I hereby certify that I have compared the foregoing Order of Appointment of Urho K. Tuomikoski, as Clerk of the Municipal Court of the City of Ely, St. Louis County, Minnesota, with the original Order of Appointment had in the files of the Court above named and that is is a true and correct copy of said Order, recorded on Page 398 of the Civil Docket No. 14. of said Court.

Dated at Ely, Minnesota, this 16th day of July, A. D. 1945.

Kapseh, Judge Municipal Court, City of Ely, St. Louis County,

Minnesota

STATE OF MINNESOTA department of state

ORDER

APPOINTMEMT

of

CLERK OF MUNICIPAL COURT

City of Ely

St. Louis County

Minnesota.

Recorded
Civil Docket 14, Page 398

A Charles and A Charles

海河大学 医下水管 人名西班牙 人名英格兰人姓氏格兰人名